Specification sheet

BAULMANN

800

max. 2500

950

33.905.15-4271

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Length:
Diameter:
Weight:
Voltage:
Protection class:
Safety norm:

EEC-Light sources:

Silver 15

for 3 x E27 /230 V
2500 mm

950 mm

9,3 kg

230V

|

CE

A++-E

pendant luminaire silver

for 3 x E27

total height: ca. 2.500 mm

shade: chintz black - gold 139

with white frosted glass

@ ca. 600/950 mm, height ca. 800 mm
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